Umami Cafté

Hours 9:00am-4:00pm

Dine in service only.

Reservations available at the cafe podium or online at:
japanesegarden.org/umami-café

TEA SETS
Tokyo-style tea sets featuring classic Japanese teas
paired with local confections.

Matcha & Persimmon Yokan

Matcha & Chocolate Mochi Ice Cream
Sencha & Castella Cake

Genmaicha & Manju

Hojicha & Chikara Cake

SAVORY

Miso Soup
Miso Soup with Rice

Ochazuke

A LA CARTE

Daifuku Mochi
Matcha & Hojicha Brownies
Flight of 3 Mochi Ice Cream

Black Sesame, Green Tea, Mango

ADDITIONAL BEVERAGES
Kimino Sparkling Sodas

Mecha hot or iced

Mugicha hot or iced

$5
$9
$15

$5
$8
$9

$5
$5
$4

AJINOMOTO.

Ochazuke with Genmaicha
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